
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD 
2024 MEETING SCHEDULE  

5:30 PM  
 

JANUARY JULY  

Thursday,  January 11 Thursday, July 11  

Room 102/103 Room 102/103  

FEBRUARY AUGUST  

Thursday, February 8 Thursday, August 8  

Room 102/103 Room 102/103  
 

MARCH SEPTEMBER  

Thursday, March 14 Thursday, September 12 

Room 102/103 Room 102/103  
 

APRIL  OCTOBER  

Thursday, April 11 Thursday, October 10  

Room 102/103 Room 102/103  
 

MAY  NOVEMBER  

Thursday, May 9 Thursday, November 14  

Room 102/103 Room 102/103  
 

JUNE  DECEMBER  

No meeting June 13, due to Shavuot Thursday, December 12 

Thursday, June 20 Room 102/103 

Room 102/103  
 

 


